

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 249/2018

(MURLIDHAR RAMGOPAL PANDE & ANOTHER VERSUS RAMDAS SAKHARAM VILHEKAR & OTHERS)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S. Malode, counsel for appellants.
Shri U.J. Deshpande, counsel for R-1.

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 28, 2018.

Call for records of Regular Civil Suit No.412 of 2008
and Regular Civil Appeal No.55 of 2013 by 30.10.2018.

JUDGE

APTE